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Sindhorn
Kempinski Hotel

BANGKOK

MAKING
MEMORIES
FOR LIFE

Your Wedding at Sindhorn Kempinski

Kerpinst

HOTELIERS SINCE 1897



The evergreen tropical atmosphere
blending our interior spaces and
gardens are ideal to commemorate
life-changing events as two lives and
families merge. Traditional Thai
ceremonies or contemporary
celebrations shine surrounded by
flawless Kempinski services from
planning until the last guest leaves
and the honeymoon begins. Every
moment is picture-perfect,
choreographed for cherished, fond
memories by all.




Wedding Wishes Come True

Your fairy tale romance deserves the and style, surrounded by nature’s
wedding of your dreams. Sindhorn harmony. Create cherished memories to
Kempinski Hotel Bangkok sets the last a lifetime as you begin your life
scene for your nuptials with elegance together.
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Celebrate your upcoming union with a
sublime engagement ceremony at
Sindhorn Kempinski Hotel Bangkok.
Share your love with your families and
friends as you affirm your commitment
to each other, whether with a traditional
Thai ngaan mun, Chinese tea ceremony,
or create your own unique
commemoration at our idyllic venues.




Honour That Traditions
with Your Union

Serenity and joy imbue every moment of your Thai wedding
ceremony, from the monks chanting to the water blessings from
friends and family. The charm and grace of the surrounding flora
and greenery serve as a beautiful backdrop at every venue,
whether in the sophisticated Grand Sindhorn, in the gracious
Lobby Lounge, or in the Gardens.




Mother Nature makes the perfect
hostess for your garden wedding at
Sindhorn Kempinski Hotel Bangkok.
Small and intimate, or big and bold,
cultivate picture-perfect wedded bliss
among the glorious greenery and
heavenly fragrances for a sensationally
delightful ceremony in the centre of
bustling Bangkok.



Floor Plan

Flourish Restaurant

Lobby Lounge

Firefly Bar

Sindhorn 1
Sindhorn 2
Sindhorn 3
Sindhorn 4
Grand Sindhorn

Chevaa Garden

94
70
104
89
268
436

LENGTH

inm

10.80
10.80
10.80
11.80
10.80
32.00

WIDTH

8.70
6.50
9.60
7.50
24.80
18.00

CEILING
HEIGHT

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

RECEPTION

60

50

70

60
150
180

BANQUET

130
150

THEATRE

70
70
80
70
220

CLASSROOM

32
24
32
24
88

U-SHAPE

BOARDROOM
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